PLOT SIZE

(SQM)
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TYPE

BEDROOMS

BATHROOMS

INTERIOR
BUILT

(SQM)

EXTERIOR
BUILT

(SQM)

GARDEN

(5QM)
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IVA

Villa 12

Villa 13

Villa 14

Villa 15

Villa 16

Villa 17

Villa 18

Villa 19

Villa 20

Villa 21

Villa 22

Villa 23

Villa 24

1.161

1.160

1.155

1.157

1.165

1.186

1.159

1.166

1.174

1.164

1.165

1.1738

1.1857

A

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

399

357

357

357

399

568

568

568

568

568

568

568

568

068

474

474

474

568

281

281

281

281

281

281

281

28]

281

421

421

421

281

SOLD

RESERVED

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

RESERVED

RESERVED

1.976.000 €

1.976.000 €

282.487 €

282.487 €

RESERVED

1.985.000€

SOLD

1.976.000€

286.269€

282.487€
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technical that deems appropriate the facultative management
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