CERRADO HILLS	PLOT SIZE (SQM)	VILLA TYPE	BEDROOMS	BATHROOMS	INTERIOR BUILT (SQM)	EXTERIOR BUILT (SQM)	GARDEN (SQM)	PRICE	IVA
Villa 12	1.161	Α	5	5	399	568	281	SOLD	
Villa 13	1.160	Α	5	5	399	568	281	RESERVED	
Villa 14	1.155	Α	5	5	399	568	281	SOLD	
Villa 15	1.157	Α	5	5	399	568	281	SOLD	
Villa 16	1.165	Α	5	5	399	568	281	SOLD	
Villa 17	1.186	Α	5	5	399	568	281	RESERVED	
Villa 18	1.159	Α	5	5	399	568	281	RESERVED	
Villa 19	1.166	Α	5	5	399	568	281	1.976.000 €	282.487 €
Villa 20	1.174	A	5	5	399	568	281	1.976.000 €	282.487 €
Villa 21	1.164	В	5	5	357	474	421	RESERVED	
Villa 22	1.165	В	5	5	357	474	421	1.985.000€	286.269€
Villa 23	1.173	В	5	5	357	474	421	SOLD	
Villa 24	1.157	Α	5	5	399	568	281	1.976.000€	282.487€

